
Department of Environmental Science
Lumami Campus

Date: 23rd November, 2020

Call for Interview

This is for the information of the Ph.D. applicants that the following shortlisted candidates are hereby directed

to appear before the selection committee for personal interview on the mentioned date and time. The

interviews will be carried out using Google meet platform and the links will be shared with the individual

candidate via email before the interview. The candidates are informed to check the previous Ph.D. notification

of the department and be ready with the necessary conditions described there for their own convenience. It is

advised that the candidates should be logged into their email at the start of the interview process, and as soon

as they receive the link, should log in to Google meet by clicking on the link. The email address that will be

used are enlisted below. Any changes/discrepancy in the email address should be notified to the department

well ahead of the interview schedule.

List of shortlisted candidates:

Sl
No.

Application
Number Name Email Date and time of

Interview
1 202054 Bendangtula Walling wallingbendangtula@gmail.com

25th November,
2020

Time: 4.00pm
onwards

2 202028 Shiva Aley Acharjee shivaaley.04@gmail.com
3 202127 Santosh Kumar gismehta29@gmail.com
4 202450 Mrinamayee Rajkumari mriarkey@gmail.com
5 202058 Ketiyala ketitzudi@gmail.com
6 202467 Metsileno Yhokha ymetsileno@gmail.com
7 202390 Caroline Z Tsopoe ekonpenilotha123@gmail.com

8
9
10
11
12
13

202014
202035
202052
202061
202066
202134

Athungbeni A Ovung
Tsenbeni N Lotha
Lemzila Rudithongru
Rongpangnenla Ozukum
Viphrezolie Sorhie
Moatemsu

a.ovung420@gmail.com
tsenbenilotha06@gmail.com
22lemzirudithongru@gmail.com
rongpangnenlaozukum@gmail.com
viphresorhie@yahoo.com
usmetaompongen87@gmail.com

26th November,
2020

Time: 4.00pm
onwards

S/d
Ph.D. Selection Committee

Department of Environmental Science
Nagaland University

Lumami (HQ)


