नागालैण्ड विश्वविद्यालय NAGALAND UNIVERSITY



(संसद द्वारा पारित अधिनियम 1989, क्रमांक 35 के अंतर्गत स्थापित केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय)

(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament No.35 of 1989)

मुख्यालय : लुमामी, जुन्हेबोटो (नागालैण्ड), पिन कोड – 798627 Headquarters: Lumami, Dist: Zunheboto, (Nagaland), Pin Code-798 627

Department of Environmental Science Lumami Campus

Date: 23rd November, 2020

Call for Interview

This is for the information of the Ph.D. applicants that the following shortlisted candidates are hereby directed to appear before the selection committee for personal interview on the mentioned date and time. The interviews will be carried out using **Google meet** platform and the links will be shared with the individual candidate via **email** before the interview. The candidates are informed to check the previous Ph.D. notification of the department and be ready with the necessary conditions described there for their own convenience. It is advised that the candidates should be logged into their email at the start of the interview process, and as soon as they receive the link, should log in to Google meet by clicking on the link. The email address that will be used are enlisted below. Any changes/discrepancy in the email address should be notified to the department well ahead of the interview schedule.

List of shortlisted candidates:

Sl No.	Application Number	Name	Email	Date and time of Interview
1	202054	Bendangtula Walling	wallingbendangtula@gmail.com	
2	202028	Shiva Aley Acharjee	shivaaley.04@gmail.com	25th November,
3	202127	Santosh Kumar	gismehta29@gmail.com	2020
4	202450	Mrinamayee Rajkumari	mriarkey@gmail.com	
5	202058	Ketiyala	ketitzudi@gmail.com	Time: 4.00pm
6	202467	Metsileno Yhokha	ymetsileno@gmail.com	onwards
7	202390	Caroline Z Tsopoe	ekonpenilotha123@gmail.com	
8	202014	Athungbeni A Ovung	a.ovung420@gmail.com	26th Marramban
9	202035	Tsenbeni N Lotha	tsenbenilotha06@gmail.com	26 th November, 2020
10	202052	Lemzila Rudithongru	22lemzirudithongru@gmail.com	2020
11	202061	Rongpangnenla Ozukum	rongpangnenlaozukum@gmail.com	Time: 4.00pm onwards
12	202066	Viphrezolie Sorhie	viphresorhie@yahoo.com	
13	202134	Moatemsu	usmetaompongen87@gmail.com	

S/d
Ph.D. Selection Committee
Department of Environmental Science
Nagaland University
Lumami (HQ)